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CIRCLE
GROUP

Long Country Vista

Two bedroom bungalow (could be three) on 1/2 acre+.
New hardwood in dining room — new broadloom in
L.R. Walkout from D.R. to new deck. Nicely land-
scaped, good well, full basement. Two car + garage +
| shop; insulated and heated. Lots of parking. Asking

| $169,000. ki
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JOHNSON &

-] LTD., REALTOR *Sales Rep.
| " 877-5165 or *° 874-3040
? - 24 Hr. Pager -
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JENNIE
STANHOPE

Sales '
Representative

Describes this two plus two bedroom home. Two full
baths, pine cabinets and woodstove in rec room are
some of the extras in this sharp home. $159,900. Call
Rod* & Dinah*. 95-2-240

24 hour pager
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TWO FOR THE PRICE OF ONE

Lovely older home with loads of charm & character. Plus
the benefit of an investment property as well. Also zoned
commercial. All for the affordable price of $219,900. Call
Rod*.

ESCAPE TO THE COUNTRY
2 acres only $217,900.

RCAS5-011

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4:30 p.m.
12 Cindebarke Georgetown

Modern design home located in prestigious area of
Georgtown. Spacious rooms, family room with fire-
place and walkouts. A designer’s delight. Call Rod* or

Dinah*. 93-2-598

TRANQUILITY YOU
CAN AFFORD

42 acres only $229,900

RCA5-006

Give me 1% of your confidence and
let me earn the other 99%

REDUCED TO $279,000

4 acres close to 401
| RCA4-097

Rod & Dinah
Presswood

*Sales Representatives
877-5165
:*{ Tor. 874-3040 Res. 877-7303
i Erin 833-7117 Oak. 875-2143
s;.w; ARTHUR F
JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES

LTD., REALTOR

247 Guelph St.,
Georgetown

WHAT A GREAT LOCHTION!
Gorgeous 1.26 acre lot on Wildwood sits this Tudor style four bdrm. home. French doors and ceramics, fireplace with

insert, Main floor fam. rm., walkout to large deck and |/G pool, finished rec room, wet bar and woodstove are some of
the features of this lovely home. Also a 2 bedroom inlaw suite. Call Rod* & Dinah*.

PERFORMANCE
COUNTS!

LOCATION
LOCATION
LOCATION

Describes this property in rela-
tion to all amenities. Four bed-
room family home with main floor
family and laundry. Eat-in kitchen
and formal living & dining rooms.
A must see at $217,900.
95-2-263

95-2-227

Outstanding home in desirable location. Many upgrades
too numerous to mention. For all the details call now
Rod* or Dinah*.$199,900.

95-2-189

MOTIURTED UENDOR

2 spring fed ponds, 3 bedroom brick bungalow, central
air, close to 401 and GO. Newly decorated, carpeted
throughout. Extra high basement with lots of potential. All
this with a minimum upkeep. Must be seen. $268,000.

Great investment property located in an excellent location

in downtown Georgetown. 2000 sq. ft. store plus 2 - 2
bdrm. apartments and basement. Central air a bonus. To

inspect this opportunity please call Rod* or Dinah*.
$225,000. 94-2-497




